L22000197492

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



100387226651

2022 MAY I 2 PM I: L

RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 05/12/22

NAME: GAR MANAGEMENT, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations					
CUDI	GAR Management, LLC					
SUBJI		Limited Liabilit	ty Company			
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:			
	Aaron E. Ruswick					
	** ***********************************	Name of I	Person			
	Huck Bouma PC					
		Firm/Con	mpany			
	1755 S. Naperville Road, Stc. 200					
	Address					
	Wheaton, IL 60189					
	aruswick@huckbouma.com	City/State and	Zip Code			
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future an	nnual report notificati	on)		
For furth	er information concerning this matter. ple	ease call:				
	Aaron R. Ruswick	630	344-1254			
	Name of Person		Daytime Telephone	e Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:					
₩\$12 5	5.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigsis \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee} \text{Certificate of Status}	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		T	The Centre of Tallaha	issee		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

GAR Management,	LLC			
(Must cont	tain the words "Limited L	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
480 NE 31st Street		480 NE 31st Street		
Unit 5101			Unit 5101	
Miami, FL 33137		Miar	Miami, FL 33137	
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	y cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent. ` .) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	y cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration	Registered Agent. ` .) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration address of the registered Florida Filing & Searce 155 Office Plaza Driv	Registered Agent. Sagent are: th Services, Inc. Name	You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	y cannot serve as its own F active Florida registration address of the registered Florida Filing & Searce	Registered Agent. Sagent are: th Services, Inc. Name	You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	y cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration address of the registered Florida Filing & Searce 155 Office Plaza Driv	Registered Agent. Sagent are: th Services, Inc. Name	You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration address of the registered of Florida Filing & Searce 155 Office Plaza Drive Florida street address	Registered Agent. Sagent are: th Services, Inc. Name (P.O. Box NOT at	You must designate an individual or	

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:					
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	•					
"MGR" = Manager						
Manager	Ramya Garlanati 480 NE 31st Street. Unit 5101					
	Miami, FL 33137					
						
	 					
411 1 10						
(Use attachment if necessary)						
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)					
(If an effective date is listed, the date mu	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after					
the date of filing.)						
	bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as					
the document's effective date on the Depa	artment of State's records.					
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.						
,						
DECHIDED SICNATURE.						
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:						
	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.					
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.					
	s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.					
constitutes a thire	any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.					
Ramva G	Ramva Garlapati, Manager					
Nantieu (7)	arlanati, Manager Typed or printed name of signee					
6136 AA ED - E - 6 - 4 - 2 - 2	Filing Fees:					
5125.00 Filing Fee for Article	s of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent					

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)